
TRINIDAD STATE COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023 

2023 Spring Semester 
 

October 19 Wednesday Daily 8:00 am – 5:00 pm Registration Open / Advising / 
Placement Testing 

January 9 – 13 Monday - Friday (5 contract days) In-service days 
January 16 Monday (no classes, College open) Staff & Faculty Prof. Development 
January 16 Monday (no classes, College open) Martin Luther King Day 
January 17 Tuesday  Classes Begin 
January 30 Monday  Late Start Classes Begin 
February 2 Thursday  Census Date 
March 20 – 24 Monday - Friday (no classes, College open) Spring Break 
April 17 Monday  Withdrawal Date 
April 21 Friday (no classes, College open) Assessment Day (“A” Day) 
May 5 Friday  Last Class Day of Semester 
May 8-10 Monday - Wednesday  Final Examinations 
May 11 Thursday  Valley Campus Graduation 
May 12 Friday  Trinidad Campus Graduation 
May 16 Tuesday  Grades/Assessments Due 5:00 pm 

 

CENSUS DATES and WITHDRAWAL DATES: 
 

CENSUS DATE:   2/2/2023 Withdrawal Date:  4/17/2023 
 

83 Contract Days (academic 202330) 
(highlighted below) 

 

16.2 Week Semester 

 

 


